
 

 

CORRIGENDUM/ EXTENSION NOTICE 

Procurement of Media Connectivity and Network Hardware for ATM 
Sites 

Tender ID: NBP/LSG/ITD/11052016 
 

Refer to NBP Tender ID: NBP/LSG/ITD/11052016 for the “Procurement of Media Connectivity 

and Network Hardware for ATM Sites” published in Newspapers and PPRA (Ref: 

TS278092E)/NBP (Ref: NT-05/09/2016-3) website dated 09 May 2016, extensions in the 

Bidding dates/timelines are mentioned below: 

 

Events Bidding Dates / Timelines 

RFP Collection Last Date June 21, 2016 (during office hours) 

Bid Submission June 28, 2016 at 11:00 a.m. 

Bid Opening June 28, 2016 at 11:30 a.m. 

 

All Bidders who have earlier collected the RFP are required to recollect the revised RFP. 

NBP reserves the right to cancel this invitation at any stage of the tender.  

 
EVP/Divisional Head 

Logistic Support Group 

National Bank of Pakistan 

3rd Floor, NBP Head Office, Karachi. 

Tel: 99220720, 99212100-50 Extension: 2533, 2978, and 2322 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


